

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3627	75	Version:	1	Name:	Well 31 Design Concept	
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/1	9/2014			In control:	WATER UTILITY BOARD	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/23/2014	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Accepting the proposed design concept for the final design and construction of Unit Well 31 (4901 Tradewinds Pkwy).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Design Basis Report 11.19.14.pdf, 2. Option 1 - Site Plan and Rendering.pdf, 3. Option 2 - Site Plan and Rendering.pdf, 4. Presentation 11-25-2014.pdf, 5. Dec 23 MWU Update Meeting.pdf, 6. Well 31 Energy Analysis w Upper Aquifer Well Evaluation - 12.23.2014.pdf, 7. Combined Appendix Q-V-letter size.pdf, 8. Well 31 Rpt to the Board on Grad Project 12-17-2014.pdf, 9. Well 31 Energy Analysis w Upper Aquifer Well Evaluation - POST WB REVISION.pdf, 10. Well 31 Operational Evaluations Presentation.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
12/23/2014	1	WATER	UTILITY BO	DARE) Aj	oprove	Pass
11/25/2014	1	WATER	UTILITY BO	DARE) De	efer	

Title

Accepting the proposed design concept for the final design and construction of Unit Well 31 (4901 Tradewinds Pkwy).

Body

Presentation and public hearing before the Water Utility Board regarding the proposed design concept for final design and construction of the new Unit Well 31 facility located at 4901 Tradewinds Pkwy. The proposed design concept was developed by Short Elliot Hendrickson, Inc (SEH) working closely with Madison Water Utility staff, design subconsultants and public input including feedback from two public information meetings. See attached.